EDGE SCHEDULE 2011-2012 School Year

DATE DAY EVENT

9/11/2011 Sunday Edge Parent Meeting / Registration; 6:00 pm in church

9/11/2011 Sunday Edge Core Team Planning Meeting; 7:00 pm in church

9/18/2011 Sunday (first) Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

9/30/2011 Friday Edge Lock-in (Aloys)

10/2/2011 Sunday No Edge Night due to lock-in same weekend

10/14 and 10/15 Fri and Sat Fundraiser - Concession Stand at Cowtippers Tournament @ GA gym
(need volunteer parents and students)

10/16/2011 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

11/20/2011 Sunday Edge Night -- Parent Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

12/4/2011 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

12/18/2011 Sunday Edge Christmas Party (GA Gym)

1/15/2012 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

2/5/2012 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

2/24 -2/26 Fri - Sun Edge Retreat (Tintern, cost $75 per student)

3/4/2012 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

3/18/2012 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

4/1/2012 Sunday Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

4/14/2012 Saturday Service Project -- Cemetery Clean Up -- St Michaels cemetery (need
volunteers)

4/15/2012 Sunday (last) Edge Night (GA Gym) 6:00 - 8:00 pm

5/18/2012 Friday End of Year Celebration ??? (details to be announced at a later date)



